
Date of 
Receipt 
(DD/MM/
YY Y

Amount 
claimed

Amou nt of 
claim 
admitt ed

Nature of 
Claim

Amount 
covered 
by 
guarantee

Whether 
related 
party?

% voting 
share in 
CoC

1 Dhiraj Goel 07-01-25 6,158,065 4,319,541 - - YES 0% - - 1,838,524 -
2 Kamal Pahuja 08-01-25 1,705,759 1,307,498 0% 398,261
3 Julie Bhattacharya 08-01-25 1,469,940 1,156,197 0% 313,743
4 Manisha Duggar 09-01-25 340,404 265,764 0% 74,640
5 Aniruddha Sen 08-01-25 6,158,065 4,319,541 YES 0% 1,838,524
6 Sanjay Khanna 18-01-25 1,263,888 1,015,073 0% 248,815

17,096,121 12,383,614 - - - 0.00% - - 4,712,507 -

Remarks, if 
any

Annexure 4
Name of Corporate Debtor: Redkenko Health Tech Private Limite Private Limited; 
Date of commencement of CIRP:  17 -12- 2024; List of creditors as on: 25-05-2025 

List of Operational Creditors (Employees)

(Amount in ₹)
Sr.
No.

Name of Creditor

Details of Claim Details of claim admitted Amount of 
contigent claim

Amount of any 
mutual dues

Amount of claim 
not admitted

Amount of 
claim under 
verification


